Providing Better Solutions to
the Professional
VERSION
10/2023
T O O L I N G
F O R  S T O N E
W O R K I N G

*Available in
4”, 5” & 6”
SUMMIT (pages 16-17)
TWINCUR (pages 10-14)
Premium Polishing Wheels for Straight, Beveled Edge and Bullnose TreatmentPOLISHING
10     www.alpha-tools.com
• Recommended By Cosentino® as a Dekton® Polishing System
• One Polishing System for All Types of Stones Including Sintered Slabs
• Perfect for Straight and Beveled Edges
• Produces Fast, Consistent Results and Will Last A Long Time.
• Fits On Most Popular Edge Polishing Machines
• “Tsuya” Final Polishing Wheel Achieves The Highest Possible Shine
• Available in 5” and 6” Diameter with a Hook & Loop Backing
• Does Not Require Wrenches To Change Wheels
PART NO. SIZE MAX RPM  RECOMMENDED FOR  GRIT  COLOR  BOND TYPE
GEV50050  5"  2,000 All Stones  50  Green  Resin
GEV50100  5"  2,000 All Stones  100  Blue Resin
GEV50200  5"  2,000 All Stones  200  Yellow Resin
GEV50500  5"  2,000 All Stones  500  Red Resin
GEV51000  5"  2,000 All Stones  1000  Dark Green Resin
GEV52000  5"  2,000 All Stones  2000  Light Green Resin
GEV53000  5"  2,000 All Stones  3000  Brown Resin
GEV5TSUYA  5"  2,000 All Stones  Tsuya Final Polish  White Resin
EGV5SNL  5"  2,000  Hook & Loop Backed Snail Lock Adapter
GEV60050  6"  2,000 All Stones 50  Green  Resin
GEV60100  6"  2,000 All Stones  100  Blue Resin
GEV60200  6"  2,000 All Stones  200  Yellow Resin
GEV60500  6"  2,000 All Stones  500  Red Resin
GEV61000  6"  2,000 All Stones  1000  Dark Green Resin
GEV62000  6"  2,000 All Stones  2000  Light Green Resin
GEV63000  6"  2,000 All Stones  3000  Brown
GEV6TSUYA  6"  2,000 All Stones  Tsuya Final Polish  White Resin
EGV6SNL  6"  2,000  Hook & Loop Backed Snail Lock Adapter
TWICUR GEM-V STRAIGHT AND BEVELED EDGES OF ALL STONES
SNAIL LOCK ADAPTER

• FOR USE ONLY ON TWINCUR GEM & GEM-V ONLY
Premium Polishing Wheels for Straight and Beveled Edge TreatmentPOLISHING
11
TWINCUR GEM STRAIGHT & BEVELED EDGES OF ALL STONES
• One Polishing System for All Types of Stones Including Sintered Slabs
• Perfect for Straight and Beveled Edges
• Produces Fast, Consistent Results and Will Last A Long Time.
• Fits On Most Popular Edge Polishing Machines
• “Tsuya” Final Polishing Wheel Achieves The Highest Possible Shine
• Available in 5” and 6” Diameter with A Snail Lock Adapter (SFAT)
PART NO.  SIZE
 MAXIMUM
RPM
 RECOMMENDED
FOR  GRIT  COLOR  BOND TYPE
GEM50050 5” 2,000 All Stones 50 Green  Resin
GEM50100  5"  2,000  All Stones  100  Blue Resin
GEM50200  5"  2,000  All Stones  200  Yellow Resin
GEM50500  5"  2,000  All Stones  500  Red Resin
GEM51000  5"  2,000  All Stones  1000  Dark Green Resin
GEM52000  5"  2,000  All Stones  2000  Light Green Resin
GEM53000  5"  2,000  All Stones  3000  Brown Resin
GEM5TSUYA  5"  2,000  All Stones  Tsuya Final Polish  Black Resin
GEM60050 6 2,000  All Stones 50 Green Resin
GEM60100  6"  2,000  All Stones  100  Blue Resin
GEM60200  6"  2,000  All Stones  200  Yellow Resin
GEM60500  6"  2,000  All Stones  500  Red Resin
GEM61000  6"  2,000  All Stones  1000  Dark Green Resin
GEM62000  6"  2,000  All Stones  2000  Light Green Resin
GEM63000  6"  2,000  All Stones  3000  Brown Resin
GEM6TSUYA  6"  2,000  All Stones  Tsuya Final Polish  Black Resin
SFAT-5/8  5"  2,000  5/8"-11  Snail Lock Adapter
SNAIL LOCK ADAPTER
PART NO. SIZE MAX RPM THREADS DESCRIPTION

• Produces Fast, Consistent Results and Will Last A Long Time
• Fits On Most Popular Edge Polishing Machines
• Available in 4” Diameter with A Snail Lock Adapter (SFAT)
• Excellent Results with Outstanding Cost-Performance
• Works On Multiple-Head Machines As Well
TWINCUR RESIN
TWINCUR BUFF
STRAIGHT AND BEVELED EDGE POLISHING ON GRANITE
STRAIGHT AND BEVELED EDGE FINAL POLISHING
PART
NO. SIZE MAXIMUM
RPM
RECOMMENDED
FOR GRIT COLOR BOND
TYPE
SF40100R 4” 1,800 Granite 100 Blue Resin
SF40200R 4” 1,800 Granite 200 Yellow Resin
SF40500R 4” 1,800 Granite 500 Red Resin
SF41000R 4” 1,800 Granite 1000 Dark Green Resin
SF42000R 4” 1,800 Granite 2000 Light Green Resin
SF43000R 4” 1,800 Granite 3000 Brown Resin
PVA-5/8” 4” 4,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter Resin
PART NO. SIZE MAXIMUM RPM RECOMMENDED FOR STONE COLOR SIZE BOND TYPE
SF4BLACK 4” 1,800 Granite DARK 4”
Final

PART NO. SIZE MAX RPM THREADS DESCRIPTION
PVA-5/8 4” 4,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter
Premium Polishing Wheels for Straight and Beveled Edge TreatmentPOLISHING
13
• Designed for Square Edge and Beveled Edge Applications
• Use On Engineered Stone/Quartz Surfaces
• Easy Operation and Fast, Consistent Results
• Available in 4”, 5” and 6” Diameter with A Snail Lock Adapter (SFAT)
• Excellent Results with Outstanding Cost-Performance
• Works On Single-Head and Multiple-Head Machines
PART NO. SIZE
MAXIMUM
RPM RECOMMENDED FOR GRIT TYPE COLOR
BOND
TYPE
ES40200R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
ES40500R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
ES41000R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
ES42000R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
ES43000R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
PVA-5/8” 4” 4,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter
ES50200R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
ES50500R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
ES51000R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
ES52000R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
ES53000R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
ES60200R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
ES60500R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
ES61000R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
ES62000R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
ES63000R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
SFAT-5/8” 5” 2,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter
TWINCUR ES STRAIGHT AND BEVELED EDGE POLISHING ON ENG. STONE
SNAIL LOCK ADAPTER
PART NO. SIZE MAX RPM THREADS DESCRIPTION
PVA-5/8 4” 4,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter
SFAT-5/8 5” 2,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter
Premium Polishing Wheels for Straight, Beveled Edge and Bullnose TreatmentPOLISHING
14     www.alpha-tools.com
PART NO. SIZE
MAXIMUM
RPM RECOMMENDED FOR GRIT COLOR BOND TYPE
EB40200R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
EB40500R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
EB41000R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
EB42000R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
EB43000R 4” 3,400 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
PVA-5/8 4” 4,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter Resin
EB50200R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
EB50500R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
EB51000R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
EB52000R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
EB53000R 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
EB51000LC 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green LC Resin
EB52000LC 5” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green LC Resin
EB60200R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 200 Yellow Resin
EB60500R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 500 Red Resin
EB61000R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 1000 Dark Green Resin
EB62000R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 2000 Light Green Resin
EB63000R 6” 2,000 Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 3000 Brown Resin
SFAT-5/8 5” 2,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter
TWINCUR EB BULLNOSE EDGE POLISHING ON ENGINEERED STONE
• Great for Straight and Bullnose Edges On Engineered Stone/Quartz
Surfaces

SFAT-5/8 5” 2,000 5/8”-11 Snail Lock Adapter
Premium Polishing Wheels for Straight and Beveled Edge TreatmentPOLISHING
15
• Create A Textured Finish On The Edge and Surface of
Engineered Stone/Quartz Surfaces
• Developed with TYNEX®, A Filament From Dupont, To Ensure
Safety and Exceptional Performance
• Utilizes A Snail Lock Adapter (SFAT)
• Fits Most Popular Edge Polishing Machines, Hand-Held Sanders
and Polishers
• Available in 4” and 5”
• Grits Available: #24, #36, #60, #120, #240 and #320
• Can Be Used On Other Natural Stones Such As Granite
PART NO. SIZE  MAX
RPM  TYPE  RECOMMENDED FOR  GRIT  BOND TYPE
AB4024  4"  4,000 Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 24  Resin
AB4036  4”  4,000 Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 36 Resin
AB4060  4"  4,000  Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface  60 Resin
AB4120  4"  4,000  Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface  120 Resin
AB4240  4"  4,000  Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface  240 Resin
AB4320  4"  4,000  Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface  320 Resin
PVA-5/8  4"  4,000  5/8"-11  Snail Lock Adapter
AB5024  5"  4,000 Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 24  Resin
AB5036  5"  4,000 Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface 36 Resin
AB5060  5"  4,000  Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface  60 Resin
AB5120  5"  4,000  Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface  120 Resin
AB5240  5"  4,000  Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface  240 Resin
AB5320  5"  4,000  Snail Lock  Natural & Eng. Stone/Quartz Surface  320 Resin
SFAT-5/8  5"  2,000  5/8"-11   Snail Lock Adapter
ANTIQUE BRUSH BRUSH WHEELS FOR TEXTURED FINISHES
SNAIL LOCK ADAPTER
PART NO. SIZE MAX RPM THREADS DESCRIPTION

• Available in 10” Diameters
• Grits Available: #50, #80, #200 and #400
• Designed To Match The Factory Finish Using A Radial Arm Polisher
• Long Lasting and Provides Superior Quality Performance
• Easily Fabricate Countertops, Tabletops, The Backsides of Slabs and
Monument Sides and Tops
• Fast, Consistent Results
• Available in 10” Diameters
• Grits Available: #200, #500, #1000, #2000 and #3000
PART NO. SIZE RECOMMENDED FOR GRIT COLOR BOND TYPE
SM100050 10” Granite, Engineered Stones, Concrete 50 Green Metal
SM100080 10” Granite, Engineered Stones, Concrete 80 Blue Metal
SM100200 10” Granite, Engineered Stones, Concrete 200 Yellow Metal
SM100400 10” Granite, Engineered Stones, Concrete 400 Orange Metal
PART NO. SIZE RECOMMENDED FOR GRIT COLOR BOND TYPE
SR100200 10” Granite 200 Yellow Resin
SR100500 10” Granite 500 Orange Resin
SR101000 10” Granite 1000 Green Resin
SR102000 10” Granite 2000 Light Green Resin
SR103000 10” Granite 3000 Brown Resin
Superior Quality Polishing Wheels for Flat Surface PolishingPOLISHING
17
SUMMIT FINAL POLISH FINAL SURFACE POLISHING ON GRANITE
• Designed for Use On Radial Arm Polishers for Flat Surface
Polishing of Granite
• Achieves A High-Gloss and Excellent Reflection
• Long Lasting and Provides Superior Quality Performance
• Very Little Water Required
• Wheels Utilize Tin Oxide As The Primary Component in A Heat
Compressed Form
• Fast, Consistent Results
• Available in 10” Diameters
SUMMIT AP RESIN RESIN WHEELS FOR RADIAL ARM POLISHERS
• Designed To Match The Factory Finish Using A Radial Arm Polisher
• Can Be Used on All Types of Natural/Engineered Stones, Quartz
Surfaces, Marble and Limestone
• Long Lasting and Provides Superior Quality Performance
• Easily Fabricate Countertops, Tabletops, The Backsides of Slabs
and Monument Sides and Tops
• Fast, Consistent Results
• Available in 10” Diameters
• Grits Available: #100, #200, #500, #1000, #2000, #3000 and Tsuya
PART NO. SIZE RECOMMENDED FOR GRIT COLOR BOND TYPE
SRAP100100 10” Natural/Engineered Stones 100 Blue Resin
SRAP100200 10” Natural/Engineered Stones 200 Yellow Resin
SRAP100500 10” Natural/Engineered Stones 500 Orange Resin
SRAP101000 10” Natural/Engineered Stones 1000 Green Resin
SRAP102000 10” Natural/Engineered Stones 2000 Light Green Resin
SRAP103000 10” Natural/Engineered Stones 3000 Brown Resin
SRAP10TSUYA 10” Natural/Engineered Stones TSUYA Gray Resin
PART NO. SIZE RECOMMENDED FOR GRIT COLOR BOND TYPE
S10BLACK 10” Granite Buff Black Final Polish
S10WHITE 10” Granite Buff White Final Polish
Safety WearACCESSORIES